TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79089756

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
IG Consulting s.r.o.	11/13/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Infin Markets Ltd
Address:	Arch. Makariou III, 133 Classic House, 1st Floor, Flat/Office 2 CY-3021 Limassol
Country:	CY
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company
Entity Country:	Cyprus

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Infin Markets Ltd
Address: Arch. Makariou III,

133 Classic House, 1st Floor, Flat/Office 2 CY-3021 Limassol

Country: CY

TRADEMARK REEL: 005212 FRAME: 0117

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005212 FRAME: 0118

RECORDED: 02/10/2014